Winona County Youth Baseball
10 & Under
2023

(West Division)
“Official Schedule”

Team#/Name: Manager:

1) PEM (Elite Exterior Solutions) Roy Kratt

2) SC (SE Mutual/SE Mechanical) Lance Small
3) Chatfield (Maroon)
4) SC (Ag. Special/NRB Metals) Scott Oberg
5) PEM (Midwest Machinery) Ryan Castle
6) D-E (Maroon) Andy Seidl
7) Chatfield (White)
8) PEM (Peoples State Bank) Warren Zabel
9) D-E (Hiawatha SnoSeekers) Jay Smith
10) SC (King Lumber/Brewskie’s) Stef Kramer

11) PEM (Wescott Orchards) Ryan Walch
12) D-E (Whitetail Properties)  Erik Hammel
13) Wabasha-Kellogg Josh Lee

Ben Halvorson

Phone #'s:

Email:

507-459-3833
507-251-1584
Jeremiah Halloran 507-273-2100

507-696-3742
507-272-0836
507-272-8681

612-803-6582

roykratt@gmail.com

irishsmall28@gmail.com
jeremiahh82@gmail.com
507-259-4817 scott@unitedlyservicegroup.com
rdcastle@bremer.com
andyseidl2@yahoo.com
halvieben@msn.com

507-251-1301 wzabel@peoplesstatebank.com
jd.jc.smith@gmail.com
507-450-8149 skramer@southerncarlson.com

507-254-0383 ryanwalch@hotmail.com
507-250-3442 hammel.erik@gmail.com

507-272-7933

*** The last number is the home team ***

Thursday, June 15t 1-12 2-11
Monday, June 5t 5-7 4-8
Monday, June 12t 2-13 12-3
Thursday, June 15t 86 95
Monday, June 19t 1-3  4-13
Monday, June 26" 9-7 10-6
Thursday, June 29th 4-2 5-1
Monday, July 3 8-10 7-11
Monday, July 10th 5-3  6-2
Thursday, July 13th 11-9 12-8
Monday, July 17th 6-4  3-7
Monday. July 24th 12-10 9-13
Thursday, July 27th 11-13 1-10

** All games start at 6:30 pm.

** WCYBB info can be found at (www.stcharlesmn.org). Click on Departments &
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then click on Park/Rec. League Director’s email is (rschaber@stcharlesmn.orq).
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